
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: 
Unpack the components carefully. Please check all parts have been removed from the packaging. 
 

Parts 
 
Part 1 x 6 
Part 2 x2 
Part 3 x6 
Part 4 x1 
Part 5 x2 
 
Connect parts as shown in the diagram 
 
 

 
 
 
 

To easily insert stakes into the 
ground, it is recommended to wet the ground first. To avoid damaging garden stakes 
when inserting into the ground, select a spot in soft, rock-free soil. Insert the base of the 
stake first then gently insert the rest of the stake into the base. 

Tunnel Grow House 
    

 

Please read and retain these instructions for future reference

 

 
 

Dimensions 
(H) 60 x (W) 80 x (D) 120cm 
Material: PVC, metal 
 
 • DESIGNED FOR SMALL GARDENS SO YOU CAN STILL 

GROW YOUR OWN PLANTS  
 • PROTECTS YOUR SEEDLINGS AGAINST INSECTS & 

OTHER ANIMALS, RAIN, COLD AND WIND  
 • STEEL FRAME WITH A TRANSPARENT COVER 
 • COMES WITH PEGS TO ALLOW YOU TO FIRMLY 

ATTACH YOUR GREENHOSUE TO THE GROUND  
• THE PVC COLOUR HELPS SUN TO SEEP THROUGH TO 

THE PLANTS WHILST ACTING LIKE A GREENHOUSE TO 
KEEP THEM SNUG, WARM AND SAFE  

• SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE SIMPLY ‘POP OVER’ YOUR 
PLANTS, SECURE INTO THE GROUND AND WAIT FOR 
YOUR GLORIOUS CROP TO FLOURISH! 

 
 
 
Once assembled, position cover on top of the 
frame. 
The small door at the end of the tunnel can be 
opened for ventilation or shut to keep in the 
moisture.  
You can also roll up the sides and hold open with 
ties when watering the plants. 

DISPOSAL 
  

• Please dispose of all packaging, paper, cartons, packaging in accordance with your local 
recycling regulations.  

• At the end of the product’s lifespan please check with your local council authorised 
household waste recycling centre for disposal. 
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MONTAGEANLEITUNG / GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG:  
Packen Sie die Komponenten sorgfältig aus. Bitte prüfen Sie, ob alle Teile aus der Verpackung entnommen wurden.  
 

Teile  
 
Teile 1x6
Teile 2x2
Teile 3x6 
Teile 4x1  
Teile 5x2 
 
Verbinden Sie die Teile wie in der Abbildung gezeigt 
 
 

                                                                                                    Um die Pflöcke leicht in den Boden 
empfiehlt es sich, den Boden vorher anzufeuchten. Um Beschädigungen der Gartenpfähle 
zu vermeiden, wählen Sie beim Einstecken in den Boden eine Stelle mit weichem, steinfreiem Boden. Setzen 
Sie zuerst die Basis des Setzen Sie zuerst den Pfahl ein und dann vorsichtig den Rest des Pfahls in die Basis. 

Tunnel-Grow-House
Bitte lesen Sie diese Anleitung und bewahren Sie sie für spätere Verwendung auf

Abmessungen 
(H) 60 x (B) 80 x (T) 120cm  
Material: PVC, Metall 

 • KONZIPIERT FÜR KLEINE GÄRTEN, DAMIT SIE TROTZDEM 
   IHRE EIGENEN PFLANZEN ANBAUEN KÖNNEN 

 • SCHÜTZT IHRE SETZLINGE VOR INSEKTEN & ANDEREN TIEREN, 
   REGEN, KÄLTE UND WIND  

 • STAHLRAHMEN MIT TRANSPARENTEM DECKE 
 • WIRD MIT HERINGEN GELIEFERT, DAMIT SIE ERMÖGLICHEN 

   IHNEN EINE FESTE IHREN GREENHOSUE AM BODEN ZU BEFESTIGEN  
• DIE PVC-FARBE LÄSST DIE SONNE ZU DEN PFLANZEN DURCHDRINGEN 
   DIE PFLANZEN UND WIRKT GLEICHZEITIG WIE EIN GEWÄCHSHAUS TO 
   SIE KUSCHELIG, WARM UND SICHER ZU HALTEN
• EINFACH UND LEICHT ZU BEDIENEN EINFACH 'BEWEGEN ' IHRE PFLANZEN,
   SICHER IN DEN BODEN UND WARTE AUF IHRE PRÄCHTIGE ERNTE GEDEIHT!

Nach dem Zusammenbau setzen Sie die Abdeckung 
oben auf den Rahmen. 
Die kleine Tür am Ende des Tunnels kann zur zur 
Belüftung geöffnet werden oder geschlossen, um die 
Feuchtigkeit zu halten.
Sie können auch die Seiten aufrollen und mit Bändern
offen halten, wenn Sie die Pflanzen gießen.

ENTSORGUNG
 

• Bitte entsorgen Sie alle Verpackungen, Papier, Kartons, Verpackungen in Übereinstimmung mit Ihren 
örtlichen Recyclingvorschriften. 

• Am Ende der Lebensdauer des Produkts erkundigen Sie sich bitte bei Ihrer örtlichen 
Hausmüll-Recyclingzentrum für die Entsorgung. 
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ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО СБОРКЕ / ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО ЭКСПЛУАТАЦИИ: 
Осторожно распакуйте компоненты. Убедитесь, что все детали извлечены из упаковки.  
 

Запчасти 
 
Часть 1 x 6 
Часть 2 x2 
Часть 3 x6 
Часть 4 x1 
Часть 5 x2

 
  

 
 
Соедините детали, как показано на схеме 
 
 

                                                                                                    Чтобы легко вбить колья в землю , 
рекомендуется предварительно смочить грунт. Чтобы не повредить садовые колья при
установке в землю выбирайте место в мягкой почве без камней.  Сначала вставьте основание кола, 
затем аккуратно вставьте него остальную часть кола.

Туннельный домик для выращивания
Прочтите и сохраните данную инструкцию для дальнейшего использования

Размеры  
(В) 60 x (Ш) 80 x (Г) 120 см 
Материал: ПВХ, металл 

 •  РАЗРАБОТАНЫ ДЛЯ НЕБОЛЬШИХ САДОВ, ЧТОБЫ ВЫ МОГЛИ 
    ВЫРАЩИВАТЬ СОБСТВЕННЫЕ РАСТЕНИЯ 

 •  ЗАЩИЩАЕТ РАССАДУ ОТ НАСЕКОМЫХ И ДРУГИХ ЖИВОТНЫХ, 
    ДОЖДЯ, ХОЛОДА И ВЕТРА  

 • СТАЛЬНАЯ РАМА С ПРОЗРАЧНОЙ КРЫШКОЙ 
 • ПОСТАВЛЯЕТСЯ С КОЛЫШКАМИ, ПОЗВОЛЯЮЩИМИ ПРОЧНО 

   ПРИКРЕПИТЬ ЗЕЛЕНУШКУ К ЗЕМЛЕ  
• ЦВЕТ ПВХ СПОСОБСТВУЕТ ПРОНИКНОВЕНИЮ СОЛНЕЧНЫХ ЛУЧЕЙ К 
   РАСТЕНИЯМ ОДНОВРЕМЕННО ДЕЙСТВУЯ КАК ТЕПЛИЦА, ЧТОБЫ 
   ОБЕСПЕЧИВАЯ ИМ УЮТ, ТЕПЛО И БЕЗОПАСНОСТЬ
• ПРОСТОТА И УДОБСТВО ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЯ,ПРОСТО ПЕРЕМЕСТИТЬ 
   РАСТЕНИЯ ,НАДЕЖНО ЗАКРЕПИТЬ В ЗЕМЛЕ И ЖДИТЕ, 
   КОГДА РАСЦВЕТЕТ ВАШ ВЕЛИКОЛЕПНЫЙ УРОЖАЙ!

После сборки установите крышку на верхнюю часть рамы. 
Небольшая дверь в конце туннеля может быть открыть для вентиляции или закрыть для 
удержания влаги.
Можно также свернуть боковые стороны и держать открытыми 
с помощью завязки при поливе растений.

Утилизация
 

• Пожалуйста, утилизируйте всю упаковку, бумагу, картонные коробки, тару в соответствии с местными 
правилами утилизации. 

• По окончании срока службы изделия обратитесь в уполномоченный местным советом центр утилизации 
бытовых отходов утилизации бытовых отходов. FR



INSTRUCTIONS D'ASSEMBLAGE / INSTRUCTIONS D'UTILISATION : 
Déballez soigneusement les composants. Vérifiez que toutes les pièces ont été retirées de l'emballage.  
 

Pièces 
 
Pièce  1 x 6 
Pièce  2 x2 
Pièce  3 x6 
Pièce  4 x1 
Pièce  5 x2

Connecter les pièces comme indiqué dans le diagramme

 
  

 

 
 
 

                                                                                                    Pour faciliter l'insertion des piquets dans 
le sol, il est recommandé de mouiller le sol au préalable. Pour éviter d'endommager les tuteurs
de jardin en les enfonçant dans le sol, choisissez un emplacement dans un sol meuble et exempt de cailloux. 
Insérez d'abord la base du piquet, puis insérez délicatement le reste du piquet dans la base.

Maison de culture en tunnel
Veuillez lire et conserver ces instructions pour toute référence ultérieure

Dimensions 
(H) 60 x (L) 80 x (P) 120cm  
Matériau : PVC, métal 

 • CONÇU POUR LES PETITS JARDINS AFIN QUE VOUS PUISSIEZ CULTIVER 
   VOS PROPRES PLANTES
• PROTÈGE VOS SEMIS CONTRE LES INSECTES & LES AUTRES ANIMAUX, 
   LA PLUIE, LE FROID ET LE VENT
• CADRE EN ACIER AVEC COUVERCLE TRANSPARENT
• LIVRÉ AVEC DES PIQUETS POUR VOUS PERMETTRE DE FIXER SOLIDEMENT 
   VOTRE GREENHOSUE AU SOL
• LA COULEUR DU PVC PERMET AU SOLEIL DE S'INFILTRER JUSQU'AUX 
   PLANTES TOUT EN AGISSANT COMME UNE SERRE POUR POUR LES GARDER 
   BIEN AU CHAUD ET EN SÉCURITÉ 
• SIMPLE ET FACILE À UTILISER IL SUFFIT DE "DÉPLACER" VOS PLANTES, 
   SÉCURITÉ DANS LE SOL ET ATTENDEZ QUE QUE VOTRE GLORIEUSE 
   RÉCOLTE S'ÉPANOUISSE !

 

Une fois assemblé, positionner le couvercle sur le cadre. La petite porte au bout du 
tunnel peut être ouverte pour ouverte pour l'aération ou fermé pour conserver 
l'humidité. Vous pouvez également enrouler les côtés et les maintenir ouverts 
avec des attaches lorsque vous arrosez les plantes.

ÉLIMINATION
 

 • Veuillez vous débarrasser de tous les emballages, papiers, cartons, emballages conformément à 
   la réglementation locale en matière de recyclage. 
• À la fin de la durée de vie du produit, veuillez vous adresser au centre de recyclage des déchets 
  ménagers agréé par votre municipalité pour l'élimination du produit. 
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NÁVOD K MONTÁŽI / NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ:  
vybalte pečlivě součásti. Zkontrolujte, zda jsou všechny díly vyjmuty z obalu.  
 

Díly  
 
Část 1 x 6 
Část 2 x2 
Část 3 x6 
Část 4 x1 
Část 5 x2

Připojte díly podle obrázku

 
  

 

 
 
 

                                                                                                    Chcete-li snadno vložit kolíky do do země,
 doporučuje se půdu nejprve navlhčit. Aby nedošlo k poškození zahradních kůlů při zapichování do
 země, vyberte místo v měkké půdě bez kamení. Vložte základnu kůl jako první, poté opatrně zasuňte zbytek kůlu do
 základny.

Tunelový pěstební dům
Přečtěte si prosím tyto pokyny a uschovejte si je pro budoucí použití

Rozměry
(V) 60 x (Š) 80 x (H) 120 cm
Materiál: PVC, kov

 
 

 

 • NAVRŽENÉ PRO MALÉ ZAHRADY, ABYSTE MOHLI PĚSTOVAT VLASTNÍ ROSTLINY
• CHRÁNÍ SAZENICE PŘED HMYZEM & JINÝM ŽIVOČICHŮM, DEŠTI, CHLADU A VĚTRU
• OCELOVÝ RÁM S PRŮHLEDNÝM KRYTEM
• DODÁVÁ SE S KOLÍKY, KTERÉ UMOŽŇUJÍ PEVNĚ UPEVNIT PŘIPEVNIT GREENHOSUE 
   K ZEMI
• BARVA PVC POMÁHÁ SLUNCI PRONIKAT DO ROSTLINÁM A ZÁROVEŇ PŮSOBÍ 
   JAKO SKLENÍK PRO UDRŽET JE V TEPLE A BEZPEČÍ
• JEDNODUCHÉ A SNADNÉ POUŽITÍ, STAČÍ "PŘESUNOUT" VÁŠ ROSTLINY, 
   UPEVNIT DO ZEMĚ A POČKEJTE NA VAŠE NÁDHERNÁ ÚRODA VZKVÉTÁ!

 

Po sestavení umístěte kryt na horní část rámu. Malá dvířka na konci tunelu mohou 
být otevřít pro větrání nebo zavřete, abyste udrželi
vlhkost. Můžete také srolovat boky a přidržet je otevřené pomocí vazbami 
při zalévání rostlin.

Likvidace
 

 • Zlikvidujte prosím všechny obaly, papír, kartony, obaly v souladu s místními předpisy recyklačními předpisy.
• Po skončení životnosti výrobku se obraťte na místní autorizovanou radu recyklačním středisku pro domovní 
   odpad ohledně likvidace.
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NÁVOD NA MONTÁŽ / NÁVOD NA POUŽITIE:  
Rozbaľte komponenty opatrne. Skontrolujte, či boli všetky diely vyňaté z obalu  
 

Diely 
 
Časť 1 x 6 
Časť 2 x2 
Časť 3 x6 
Časť 4 x1 
Časť 5 x2

Pripojte diely, ako je znázornené na obrázku

 
  

 

 
 
 

                                                                                                    Ak chcete ľahko vložiť kolíky do 
odporúčame najprv navlhčiť zem. Aby ste predišli poškodeniu záhradných kolov pri vkladaní 
do zeme vyberte miesto v mäkkej pôde bez kameňov. Vložte základňu kolíka ako prvý, potom opatrne 
zasuňte zvyšok kolíka do základne.

Tunelový pestovateľský dom
Prečítajte si tieto pokyny a uschovajte si ich pre budúce použitie

Rozmery
(V) 60 x (Š) 80 x (H) 120 cm
Materiál: PVC, kov

 
 

 

 • NAVRHNUTÉ PRE MALÉ ZÁHRADY, ABY STE MOHLI PESTOVAŤ VLASTNÉ RASTLINY
• CHRÁNI VAŠE SADENICE PRED HMYZOM & INÝM ŽIVOČÍCHOM, DAŽĎU, CHLADU 
   A VETRU
• OCEĽOVÝ RÁM S PRIEHĽADNÝM KRYTOM
• JE DODÁVANÝ S KOLÍKMI, KTORÉ VÁM UMOŽNIA PEVNE PRIPEVNIŤ VÁŠ 
   GREENHOSUE K ZEMI
• FARBA PVC POMÁHA SLNKU PRENIKNÚŤ DO RASTLINÁM A ZÁROVEŇ PÔSOBÍ 
   AKO SKLENÍK PRE UDRŽIAVAŤ ICH V TEPLE, POHODLÍ A BEZPEČÍ
• JEDNODUCHÉ A ĽAHKÉ POUŽÍVANIE JEDNODUCHO "PRESUNÚŤ OVER' VAŠE 
   RASTLINY, ZABEZPEČIŤ DO ZEME A ČAKAŤ NA VAŠA NÁDHERNÁ PLODINY ROZKVITNE

 

Po zostavení umiestnite kryt na hornú časť rámu. Malé dvere na konci tunela môžu 
byť otvoriť na vetranie alebo zatvoriť, aby sa udržala vlhkosť. Môžete tiež 
zrolovať boky a držať ich otvorené pomocou kravaty pri zalievaní rastlín.

Likvidácia
 

 • Všetky obaly, papier, kartóny, obaly zlikvidujte v súlade s miestnymi predpismi o recyklácii.
• Po skončení životnosti výrobku sa obráťte na miestnu autorizovanú radu recyklačného strediska pre domový odpad, 
   aby ste sa informovali o jeho likvidácii.
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INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE / INSTRUCCIONES DE USO 
Desembale los componentes con cuidado. Compruebe que se han extraído todas las piezas del embalaje.  
 

Piezas 
 
Pieza 1 x 6 
Pieza 2 x 2 
Pieza 3 x 6 
Pieza 4 x 1 
Pieza 5 x 2

Conecte las piezas como se indica en el diagrama

 
     

  

 
 
 

                                                                                                    Para insertar fácilmente las estacas en el 
suelo, se recomienda humedecer primero el suelo. Para evitar dañar los tutores al insertarlos en 
el suelo, seleccione un lugar en un terreno blando y sin piedras. Inserte primero la base de la 
Primero inserte la estaca y, a continuación, introduzca suavemente el resto de la estaca en la base.

Túnel de cultivo
Lea y conserve estas instrucciones para futuras consultas

Dimensiones
(Alto) 60 x (Ancho) 80 x (Fondo) 120cm
Material: PVC, metal

 
 

 

 • CONCEBIDO PARA JARDINES PEQUEÑOS PARA QUE PUEDA CULTIVAR SUS 
   PROPIAS PLANTAS
• PROTEGE SUS PLANTONES CONTRA LOS INSECTOS Y OTROS ANIMALES, 
   LA LLUVIA, EL FRÍO Y EL VIENTO
• MARCO DE ACERO CON CUBIERTA TRANSPARENTE
• VIENE CON CLAVIJAS PARA PERMITIRLE SUJETAR SU GREENHOSUE AL SUELO
• EL COLOR DEL PVC AYUDA A QUE EL SOL SE FILTRE HASTA PLANTAS A LA VEZ 
   QUE ACTÚA COMO UN INVERNADERO PARA MANTENERLAS CÓMODAS, 
   CALIENTES Y SEGURAS.
• SIMPLE Y FÁCIL DE USAR SIMPLEMENTE "MUEVA" SUS PLANTAS, ASEGURE EN 
   EL SUELO Y ESPERAR A QUE A QUE FLOREZCA TU GLORIOSA COSECHA!

 

Una vez montado, coloque la tapa en la parte superior del marco. La pequeña puerta 
al final del túnel se puede abrirse para ventilar o cerrado para mantener la 
humedad. También puedes enrollar los laterales y mantenerlos abiertos con 
lazos al regar las plantas.

Eliminación
 

 • Deshágase de todos los envases, papel, cartones y embalajes de acuerdo con la normativa local de reciclaje. 
• Al final de la vida útil del producto, consulte con el centro de reciclaje de residuos domésticos autorizado por 
   su ayuntamiento para su eliminación. autorizado para el reciclaje de residuos domésticos.
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ISTRUZIONI PER IL MONTAGGIO / ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO: 
Disimballare con cura i componenti. Controllare che tutte le parti siano state rimosse dall'imballaggio.  
 

Parti  
 
Parte 1 x 6
Parte 2 x 2
Parte 3 x 6
Parte 4 x 1
Parte 5 x 2

Collegare le parti come indicato nel diagramma

   
       

  

 
 
 

                                                                                                    Per inserire facilmente i picchetti nel si 
consiglia di bagnare prima il terreno. Per evitare di danneggiare i pali da giardino quando si 
inseriscono nel terreno, scegliere un punto in un terreno morbido e privo di rocce. Inserire prima la base del Inserire 
prima la base del picchetto e poi inserire delicatamente il resto del picchetto nella base.

Casa di coltivazione a tunnel
Si prega di leggere e conservare queste istruzioni per riferimento futuro

Dimensioni
(A) 60 x (L) 80 x (P) 120 cm
Materiale: PVC, metallo

 
 

 

 • PROGETTATI PER GIARDINI DI PICCOLE DIMENSIONI, IN MODO DA POTER 
   COLTIVARE LE PROPRIE PIANTE
• PROTEGGE LE PIANTINE DA INSETTI E ALTRI ANIMALI, DALLA PIOGGIA,
   DAL FREDDO E DAL VENTO
• TELAIO IN ACCIAIO CON COPERTURA TRASPARENTE
• È DOTATO DI PICCHETTI PER CONSENTIRE DI FISSARE SALDAMENTE DI FISSARE 
   LA VOSTRA GREENHOSUE AL TERRENO
• IL COLORE DEL PVC FAVORISCE L'INGRESSO DEL SOLE NELLE PIANTE E ALLO STESSO 
   TEMPO AGISCE COME UNA SERRA PER PER TENERLE COMODE, CALDE E AL SICURO
• SEMPLICE E FACILE DA USARE, È SUFFICIENTE "SCHIODARE" LE PIANTE, FISSARLE 
   NEL TERRENO E ATTENDERE CHE CHE IL VOSTRO SPLENDIDO RACCOLTO FIORISCA!

 

Una volta assemblato, posizionare il coperchio sulla parte superiore del telaio. 
La piccola porta alla fine del tunnel può essere aprire per la ventilazione o 
chiudere per trattenere l'umidità.È possibile anche arrotolare i lati e tenerli 
aperti con lacci quando si annaffiano le piante.

SMALTIMENTO
 

 • Smaltire tutti gli imballaggi, la carta, i cartoni e le confezioni in conformità con le norme locali sul riciclaggio. 
• Al termine del ciclo di vita del prodotto, rivolgersi al centro di riciclaggio dei rifiuti domestici autorizzato dal Comune 
   di residenza per lo smaltimento
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